C E
F
D
I
G
HA
B
8.5

A = 10.40 / 0.409 Max.
B = 10.40 / 0.409 Max.
C = 5.60 / 0.220 Max.
D = 1.40 / 0.055
E = 3.80 / 0.150
F = 2.90 /  0.114
G = 2.60 / 0.102
H = 5.50 / 0.217
I = 2.60 / 0.102
PART NO.
IRATED
(Adc)
DCR
(m    ) MAX
2
HMU1056H-R15 0.15 1.7 19.0
HMU1056H-0R3 0.30 2.4 17.7
HMU1056H-0R5 0.50 4.1 13.0
HMU1056H-0R8 0.80 5.3 11.2
HMU1056H-1R2 1.20 7.5 9.0
HMU1056H-1R5 1.50 10.5 7.8
HMU1056H-2R0 2.00 12.4 7.4
HMU1056H-2R5 2.50 18.0 6.2
HMU1056H-3R0 3.00 23.8 4.9
(uH)
1L
131
1.  Tolerance  of  inductance  :  0.15~0.30uH    30%      0.50~3.00uH    20%